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North-East Summer Workshop in Analysis and 
Probability 2015 (NE-SWAP2015) 

Tripura University, Agartala 

June 27-30, 2015 

Supported by- ISI Bangalore 

 

 

List of Selected Applicant 

 
ASSAM 

 
Sl 

No 

Name College/ University Email id Designation 

1 Dr. Dibyajyoti Mahanta Nowgong Girls’ College, Nagaon, 

Assam 

djmahantanagaon@gmail.com Associate Professor 

2 Dr. Nabendu Sen Assam University, Silchar nsen08@yahoo.com Assistant Professor 

3 Kulajit Pathak B. H. College, Howly, 

Assam(Barpeta) 

kulajitpathak79@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

4 Dr. Bipul Sarma MC College, Barpeta, Assam drbsar@yahoo.co.in Assistant Professor 

5 Dr. Avinoy Paul Cachar College, Silchar avinoypaul@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

6 Debashish Sharma G.C College, Silchar debashish0612@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

7 Ridip Sarma Arya Vidyapeeth College srmridip@gmail.com Lecturer 

8 Dr. Juthika Mahanta NIT, Silchar mahanta.juthika@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

9 Dr. Bidyut Boruah          C.N.B College, Bokakhat bboruah@tezu.ernet.in Assistant Professor 

10 Mr. Rubul Bora C.N.B College, Bokakhat rubulboracnbc@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

11 Mr. Surajit Dutta C.N.B College, Bokakhat surajitdutta505@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

12 Dr. Abhijit Bhuyan C.K.B College, Teok, Assam abhijitckbc@gmail.com Assistant  Professor 

13 Moumita Deb NIT, Silchar moumitad75@gmail.com Ph.D Scholar 

14 Debaroti Das NIT, Silchar  Ph.D Scholar 

15 Karishma Shravan IASST, Guwahati karismashravan@gmail.com Ph.D Scholar 

16 Santanu Acharjee IASST, Guwahati sacharjee326@gmail.com Ph.D Scholar 

17 Ajay Kumar Saw IASST-781035, Guwahati ajayrocks795@gmail.com Ph.D Scholar 

18 Suprava Dutta Cachar College, Silchar sd03031996@gmail.com Student 

19 Bishal Nath Cachar College, Silchar bishalcool09@gmail.com Student 

20 Hasim Ahmed 

Majumder 

G.C College, Silchar hasim9maz@yahoo.com Student 

21 Jayabrata Dhar G.C College, Silchar joyobratadhar518@gmail.com Student 

22 Kh. Anamika  Singha G.C College, Silchar  Student 

23 Mrinal Cranti Kalita Gauhati University Institute of 

Science & Technology 

mckalita90@gmail.com Student 

24 Himangshu Chakraborty Gauhati University Institute of 

Science & Technology 

himanchaksa@gmail.com Student 

25 Rupamshankar Nath C.N.B College, Bokakhat rupamnath23@gmail.com Student 

26 Rahul Sharma Tinsukia College, Assam rahuldjw@gmail.com Student 
27 Silpashree Ganju Tinsukia College,  Tinsukia silpashree1993@gmail.com Student 

28 Tapash Basak Digboi College, Tinsukia  Student 

29 Shilpa Das Gauhati  university dipanjanghusal10@gmail.com Student 
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30 Harish Patodia Gauhati University harishp956@gmail.com Student 
31 Bijoy Krishna 

Debnath 

Gauhati University deb.bijoy91@yahoo.in Student 

32 Kamal Jyoti Barman Gauhati University kamaljyotibarman@yahoo.com Student 
33 Simasri Deka Gauhati  university sanjitm075@gmail.com Student 

34 Divyajyoti Parthak Cotton College State university divyajyotiparthak03@gmail.com Student 

35 Krishna Pandit Cotton College State university krishna13pandit@gmail.com Student 

36 Asif Mustafa Tezpur University asifmustafa965@gmail.com Student 

37 Harshajit Singha Tezpur University hs742117@gmail.com Student 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WAITING LIST 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MANIPUR 
 

 

 

 

Sl 

No 

Name College/ University Email Id Designation 

1 Sumit Ghosh Gauhati University ghoshsumit220@gmail.com Student 

2 Sashi Prasad Sarma Gauhati University sashipsarma@gmail.com Student 

3 Jagannath Nath Gauhati University jan.21.nath@gmail.com Student 

4 Kartik Paul G.C College, Silchar kartikpaul906@gmail.com Student 

5 Rijuta Borgohain Tinsukia College,  Tinsukia rijutaborgohain123@gmail.com Student 

Sl 

No 

Name College/ University Email Id Designation 

1 Khwairakpam Manglem NIT, Imphal, Manipur manglemkhwairakpam@gmail.com Student 

2 Deepak Giri DM College of Science, Manipur deepakchhetri537@gmail.com Student 

3 Yumnam Prechandra 

Singh 

Jiri College, Jiribam, Manipur  Assistant Professor 

4 Dr. Leiphrakpam 

Bimolchand Singh 

Jiri College, Jiribam, Manipur lbsingh87@rediffmail.com Assistant Professor 

5 Prdip Kumar Laishram Manipur University 

Canchipur 

roger.laishram@gmail.com Student 
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TRIPURA 
 

Sl 

No 

Name College/ University Email Id Designation 

1. Ajoy Kanti Das I.C.V College, Belonia ajoykantidas@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

2. Jayanta Saha ICV College, Belonia jayanta77saha@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

3. Dr. Jaydip 

Bhattacharya 

BBM College jay73bhatta@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

4. Dr. Runu Dhar BBM College runu.dhar@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

5. Bimal Chandra Das Govt. Degree college, Kamalpur bcdas3744@gmail.com Assistant Professor 

6. Mr. Abhijit Pal Womens College, Agartala  Assistant Professor 

7. Dr. Dipankar De Maharaja Bir Bikram college, 

Agartala 

dipankardee@yahoo.co.in Associate Professor 

8. Kalyani Debnath Tripura University  mou9900@live.in Research Scholar 

9. Mithun Datta Tripura University (Math) mithunagt007@gmail.com Research Scholar 

10. Amarjit Chanda Tripura University (Math) amarjitchanda90@gmail.com Research Scholar 

11. Debjani Rakshit Tripura university (Math) debjanirakshit88@gmail.com Research Scholar 

12. Dr. Atikul Islam Tripura university (Math) atik.math@yahoo.com Research Scholar 

13. Sadan Sarkar Tripura University (Math)  sadan7_s@rediffmail.com Research Scholar 

14. Prasenjit Bal Tripura university (Math) balprasenjit177@gmail.com Research Scholar 

15. Rakhal Das I.C.V College, Belonia rakhaldas@gmail.com Student 

16. Biswajit Debnath ICV College, Belonia biswajitgalaxy4@gmail.com Student 

17. Chiranjib Choudhury Ramkrishna Mahavidyalaya chiranjibchoudhury123@gmail.com Student 

18. Kartik Dey Ramkrishna Mahavidyalaya kartikdeykgt@gmail.com Student 

19. Amit Roy BBM College  Student 

20. Prasenjit Das NSM, Udaipur prasenjitdasplt1995@gmail.com Student 

21. Ruma Begam NSM, Udaipur rumabegam06@gmail.com Student 

22. Sayantika Paul Women’s College  Student 

23. Sarminda Khatun Women’s College  Student 

24. Hamari Debbarma Women’s College  Student 

25. Sanjoy Chhatri M.B.B. College sanjoychhatri12345@gmail.com Student 

26. Papai Saha M.B.B. College papaisaha92@gmail.com Student 

27. Swaraj Deep Dey M.B.B. College swarajdeep2020@gmail.com Student 

28. Manir Ahmed Tripura University (Math)  Student 

29. Supriya Deb Tripura University (Math) supriyadeb302@yahoo.in Student 

30. Sutapa Sinha Tripura University (Math) sinhasutapa1990@gmail.com Student 

31. Suma Begam Tripura University (Math) Sumabegam18@yahoo.in Student 

32. Sukhen Sarkar Tripura University (Math) sukhensarkar35@gmail.com Student 

33. Anamika Sarma Tripura University (Math) anamikasarma94@gmail.com Student 

34. Pranesh Saha Tripura University (Math) praneshsaha66@gmail.com Student 

35 Abhra Das Tripura University (Math)  Student 

36 Sowrab Majumder Tripura University (Math)  Student 
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37 Bapan Debnath Tripura University (Math)  Student 

38 Rafson Joni Tripura University (Math) rafsonjoni5@gmail.com Student  

39 Sukanta Debnath Tripura University (Math) debnathsukanta2024@gmail.com Student 

40 Santonu Debnath Tripura University (Math)  Student 

41 Litan Das Tripura University (Math)  Student 

42 Purnendu Baidya Tripura University (Math)  Student 

43 Pinaki Chatterjee Tripura University (Math)  Student 

 

 

 

WAITING LIST 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

N.B: The selected participants are requested to confirm their participation via email to 

debnathshyamal@tripurauniv.in positively by 20
th

 June, 2015. Otherwise their selection will 

automatically stand cancelled. 

Sl 

No 

Name College/ University Email Id Designation 

1 Kakali Banik Women’s College kakalibanik11@gmail.com Student 

2 Susmita Sen Women’s College  Student 

3 Ambika Dey Women’s College ambikady94@gmail.com Student 

4 Papri Baiday M.B.B. College chiranjitdebbarma19@gmail.com Student 

5 Tandra Chakraborty MBB College imtandra2015@gmail.com Student 

6 Bishu Majumder  M.B.B. College heat.bishumajumder@yahoo.com Student 

7 Chinmay Rudra Paul NSM, Udaipur  Student 

8 Suman Rudra Paul Ramkrishna Mahavidyalaya suman.rudrapaul1@gmail.com Student 

9 Surajit Datta  I.C.V College, Belonia  Student 

10 Chiranjit Modak  BBM College  Student 

mailto:debnathshyamal@tripurauniv.in

